
MENS 161.0 RESULTS

Mens 161.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grady Noll JCN 161.0 205.0 0

2 Jude Williams Jackson Heights High School 160.2 195.0 0

3 Donald Hubbard JCN 161.0 195.0 0

4 Lucas Perry Jackson Heights High School 157.2 185.0 0

5 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 160.0 155.0 0

6 Josh Roe Oskaloosa High School 161.0 155.0 0

7 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 157.0 125.0 0

8 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 160.0 125.0 0

9 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 159.0 95.0 0

10 Elijah Huff JCN 161.0 0 0

Mens 161.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Grady Noll JCN 161.0 335.0 0

2 Elijah Huff JCN 161.0 335.0 0

3 Josh Roe Oskaloosa High School 161.0 285.0 0

4 Jude Williams Jackson Heights High School 160.2 245.0 0

5 Donald Hubbard JCN 161.0 245.0 0

6 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 160.0 240.0 0

7 Lucas Perry Jackson Heights High School 157.2 230.0 0

8 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 160.0 225.0 0

9 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 157.0 185.0 0

10 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 159.0 100.0 0



Mens 161.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elijah Huff JCN 161.0 245.0 0

2 Grady Noll JCN 161.0 240.0 0

3 Lucas Perry Jackson Heights High School 157.2 200.0 0

4 Jude Williams Jackson Heights High School 160.2 195.0 0

5 Donald Hubbard JCN 161.0 190.0 0

6 Josh Roe Oskaloosa High School 161.0 165.0 0

7 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 160.0 160.0 0

8 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 160.0 150.0 0

9 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 157.0 140.0 0

10 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 159.0 125.0 0

Mens 161.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Grady Noll JCN 161.0 780.0 10

2 Jude Williams Jackson Heights High School 160.2 635.0 8

3 Donald Hubbard JCN 161.0 630.0 6

4 Lucas Perry Jackson Heights High School 157.2 615.0 4

5 Josh Roe Oskaloosa High School 161.0 605.0 2

6 Elijah Huff JCN 161.0 580.0 0

7 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 160.0 540.0 1

8 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 160.0 515.0 0

9 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 157.0 450.0 0

10 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 159.0 320.0 0


